Moduflow™          Series
Low Pressure Filters
36
37
- Power Unit Fabrication
- Off-line Filter Loops
- Mobile Equipment
The Moduflow filter is widely

Inch
INSTALLATION DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER MANIFOLDS:
MANIFOLD SPECIFICATIONS
Rated Static Pressure, maximum:
	 20.7 bar (300 psi)
Typical Burst Pressure:
	 62.1 bar (900 psi)
Operating Temperature (Buna seals):
	 +121ºC to —40ºC (+250ºF to 40ºF)
Housing Material:
	 ANSI 356-T6 cast aluminum
Approximate Shipping Weight:
	 3.6 kg (8 lbs)
Porting: See Options Below
Order Screws and O-Rings Seperately:
	 Inlet & outlet screws (12 required):
	 Order P/N 900228
Outlet port o-rings (2 required):
	 Nitrite: Order P/N N72228
	 Fluorocarbon: Order P/N V92228
	 *	 Tank-top mounted RFP filters will require
		  one manifold on filter inlets: in-line
		  mounted ILP filters will require two
		  manifolds on both inlets and outlets.
Part Number 	 Description
926466	 Moduflow Manifold
Drawings are for reference only.
Contact factory for current version.
46
Accessories
Moduflow™          Series
OPTIONAL  MOUNTING  BRACKET (924904)
Linear Measure:  millimeter
inch
122.9
4.84
161.5
6.5
114.3
4.500
13.5
0.531
DIA. THRU
4 PLACES
114.3
4.500
R
60
TYP 7.9
0.31
8.7
0.344
DIA. THRU
PLACES
6.44
0.25
114.3
 4.500
25.4
1.00
57.2
 2.25
13.5
 .531
41.1
1.62
DIA. THRU TYP.
“M” OPTION-VISUAL INDICATOR,
NO ELEMENT WARNING
“E” OPTION-ELECTRICAL INDICATOR
Drawings are for reference only.

 Symbol Description
1 None
How to Order
Moduflow™          Series
50
Bowl-less Design
INLET FLANGE
KIT ACCESSORY
3.24 [82.4]
1.19 [30.2]
3.06 [77.8]
2.47 [62.7]
3.18 [80.7]
2.47 [63.0]
INLET
FLANGE SEAL
P/N N72251
(SIZE 2-251)
12.19 [309.6] TFP-1
21.46 [545.1] TFP-2
TANK MOUNTING
SURFACE
(.010” MIN. FLATNESS
REQUIRED FOR SEAL)
4.70 [119.4]
TANK HOLE RECOMMENDED
(5.00 [127.0] MAX ALLOWED)
.50 [12.7] MIN
INSTALLATION
CLEARANCE TANK BOTTOM
SURFACE
INLET
CONFIGURATION:
2” SAE FLANGE FACE
(REF. SAE J518 CODE 61)
WITH INTEGRAL
SAE-24 (1 7/8-12 UN-2B
THREAD)
O-RING BOSS PORT
(REF. SAE J1926/1)
6.62 [168.1]
COVER
5/16-18 UNC HEX HEAD
COVER SCREW
TORQUE TO 16-20 FT-LBS
BYPASS
FLOW
.50
BOTTOM VIEW.415 DIA TANK
MOUNT HOLES
4-TOTAL ON 6.750
BOLT CIRCLE
Shorter port-to-port distance.
Direct tank mount capability eliminates need for